
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Labrit (40) 17.3.2024

SMCO

Enzo DOMBROVSKY
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : H:VIOLET M
Distance : 4220m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:49:08 (11'39"/km)

5/24 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Claude PARIZOTTO 0:37:58
2. Michel VINCENT 0:40:43
3. Patrick CHASSEUR 0:42:31

1. 77 00:04:52 617m 7'53"/km
2. 64 00:06:17 00:11:09 424m 14'49"/km
3. 66 00:04:39 00:15:48 300m 15'30"/km
4. 78 00:01:39 00:17:27 232m 7'07"/km
5. 67 00:01:40 00:19:07
6. 79 00:00:37 00:19:44
7. 80 00:02:17 00:22:01 235m 9'43"/km
8. 81 00:02:04 00:24:05 161m 12'50"/km
9. 58 00:01:59 00:26:04 145m 13'41"/km

10. 87 00:02:52 00:28:56
11. 70 00:01:36 00:30:32
12. 59 00:07:18 00:37:50 419m 17'25"/km
13. 53 00:07:06 00:44:56 637m 11'09"/km
14. 44 00:00:56 00:45:52 142m 6'34"/km
15. 82 00:01:45 00:47:37 136m 12'52"/km
16. 255 00:01:04 00:48:41 124m 8'36"/km
17. 999 00:00:27 00:49:08 114m 3'57"/km
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